

TOWN OF BRIDGEVILLE HELP WANTED-MULTIPLE POSITIONS AVAILABLE

The Town of Bridgeville is now hiring for FIVE full-time positions.

- Clerk (Administrative Department)
- Financial Manager (Administrative Department)
- Maintenance Operator (Public Works)
- Police Officer (Police Department)
- Police Officer (Police Department)

The ideal applicants must be able to multi-task, carry out oral and written instructions, be self-motivated, and be strong team players. Salary is dependent upon experience and includes a competitive benefits package. Employment is contingent upon the ability to pass drug screening and background checks. The Town of Bridgeville is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

Applications and job descriptions with the expected skills and abilities are posted online at bridgeville.delaware.gov. Submissions should be sent to the attention of Town Manager Bethany DeBussy, Town of Bridgeville, 101 N. Main St., Bridgeville, DE 19933, or emailed to townofbridgeville@gmail.com. Submissions for the Police Department should follow the instructions within the Police Department job posting. Applications will be accepted until the positions are filled. Come join our team at a rapidly growing town in Sussex County!

COMMISSIONERS OF BRIDGEVILLE BETHANY DEBUSSY TOWN MANAGER